

BID TABULATION SHEET																Bid Opening		6/9/2022
Tumwater Hill Park Trail - Crosby Connector																		
Project No. 2020036																		
				<i>Engineer's Estimate</i>		<i>BID #1</i> <i>Black Hills Excavating</i>		<i>BID #2</i> <i>All Seasons Landscaping of M.C.</i>		<i>BID #3</i> <i>HCON Incorporated</i>		<i>BID #4</i> <i>Exo Contracting</i>		<i>BID #5</i> <i>Dodge Excavation LLC</i>				
ITEM	Schedule A	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$64,411.76	\$64,411.76	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00			
2	Minor Change	1	EST	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00			
3	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,941.18	\$2,941.18	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00			
4	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$5,294.12	\$5,294.12	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00			
5	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$3,602.94	\$3,602.94	\$16,058.22	\$16,058.22			
6	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$32,250.00	\$32,250.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$9,852.94	\$9,852.94	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00			
7	Select Borrow	1,600	TON	\$75.00	\$120,000.00	\$30.00	\$48,000.00	\$20.00	\$32,000.00	\$30.00	\$48,000.00	\$32.31	\$51,696.00	\$32.00	\$51,200.00			
8	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	60	TON	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$58.00	\$3,480.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$209.55	\$12,573.00	\$28.00	\$1,680.00			
9	8"x8"x6' Long Pressure Treated Timbers	90	EA	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$300.00	\$27,000.00	\$355.55	\$31,999.50	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$166.66	\$14,999.40	\$211.15	\$19,003.50			
10	Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Pipe, 18-Inch Diam.	14	LF	\$80.00	\$1,120.00	\$80.00	\$1,120.00	\$714.29	\$10,000.06	\$125.00	\$1,750.00	\$435.92	\$6,102.88	\$714.29	\$10,000.06			
11	Trimming and Cleanup	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,050.00	\$7,050.00	\$1,691.18	\$1,691.18	\$19,058.22	\$19,058.22			
	Schedule A Subtotal				\$180,620.00		\$139,050.00		\$171,999.56		\$172,700.00		\$175,665.40		\$195,000.00			
	Sales Tax 9.4%				\$16,978.28		\$13,070.70		\$16,167.96		\$16,233.80		\$16,512.55		\$18,330.00			
	Project Total				\$197,598.28		\$152,120.70		\$188,167.52		\$188,933.80		\$192,177.95		\$213,330.00			
				<i>Engineer's Estimate</i>		<i>BID #6</i> <i>Gill Construction</i>		<i>BID #7</i> <i>Dirtworks Northwest LLC</i>		<i>BID #8</i> <i>NOVA Contracting, Inc.</i>		<i>BID #9</i>		<i>BID #10</i>				
ITEM	Schedule A	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00							
2	Minor Change	1	EST	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00							
3	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00							
4	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00							
5	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00							
6	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$11,240.00	\$11,240.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00							
7	Select Borrow	1,600	TON	\$75.00	\$120,000.00	\$42.00	\$67,200.00	\$71.96	\$115,136.00	\$130.00	\$208,000.00							
8	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	60	TON	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$185.00	\$11,100.00	\$178.50	\$10,710.00	\$160.00	\$9,600.00							
9	8"x8"x6' Long Pressure Treated Timbers	90	EA	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$290.00	\$26,100.00	\$318.00	\$28,620.00	\$300.00	\$27,000.00							
10	Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Pipe, 18-Inch Diam.	14	LF	\$80.00	\$1,120.00	\$350.00	\$4,900.00	\$257.14	\$3,599.96	\$500.00	\$7,000.00							
11	Trimming and Cleanup	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00							
	Schedule A Subtotal				\$180,620.00		\$197,800.00		\$206,805.96		\$388,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			
	Sales Tax 9.4%				\$16,978.28		\$18,593.20		\$19,439.76		\$36,472.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			
	Project Total				\$197,598.28		\$216,393.20		\$226,245.72		\$424,472.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			

Wrong bid number quoted at bid opening. Actual bid price shown.  
Bid price corrected during tabulation of bids

